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Falco BV

Postbus 18

7670AA Vriezenveen

Tekenaar:

Revisie:

Formaat:

Omschrijving:

Getekend:

 

Schaal:

Maateenheid: mm

Documentnr.:

Artikelcode:

T

F

I
24.000.000-serie  

RBO

28-11-2023 1 : 50

E0095749.dwg A

A3

A

Lempo enkelzijdig 2,5-vak 

994 cm, aluzinc

+31 (0)546 55 44 44

+31 (0)546 56 11 15

www.falco.nl

Blad:

1 /1 

Toleranties: EN ISO 13920 EN 1090 EXC 1Norm:

Rev Datum Door
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28-11-2023 RBO

A 21-6-2024 RBO

4
6
5

2
1
5
1

2409

10186

1
7
2
7

1
4
0
0

250

3933 2070 3933

3
1
5

9996


